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TXDXK270-01

Designed to withstand 
high impact and torque.

13.00 KG

impaX®

Standard
TXDXK270-02

Quality drive bits for 
general use.

13.00 KG

Mixed
TXDXK270-03

Both impaX® and 
general use display.

13.00 KG

	» Robust full metal display case
	» Magnetic interchangeable labels
	» Acrylic door

Features

There are three drive bit counter 
display cases.

Power-TX® Drive Bits 
Counter Display Cases
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impaX®

TXDXK270-01
impaX® DISPLAY CASE 
13.00 KG 

Part QFind Size Length Case 
Qty

(mm) Pcs
TXDIPNSS37065 B095 3/8 65 10

TXDIPSQS20100 B375 SQ2 100 25

TXDIPNSS31065 B090 5/16 65 10

TXDIPPHS20100 B326 PH2 100 25

TXDIPSQS20050 B371 SQ2 50 25

TXDIPSQS30050 BA33 SQ3 50 25

TXDIPTXS40050 BA39 T40 50 25

TXDIPHXS50050 B351 HX5 50 25

TXDIPTXS30050 BA38 T30 50 25

TXDIPPHS20075 BA27 PH2 75 25

TXDIPTXS25050 BA15 T25 50 25

TXDIPPHS20050 B316 PH2 50 25

TXDIPTXS20050 BA37 T20 50 25

TXDIPPHS30050 B321 PH3 50 25

TXDIISQS20025 B365 SQ2 25 25

TXDIIHXS50025 B346 HX5 25 25

TXDIIPHS30025 B310 PH3 25 25

TXDIIPHS20025 B306 PH2 25 25

TXDIIPHS10025 BA12 PH1 25 25

TOTAL PIECES 445

STANDARD
TXDXK270-02

STANDARD DISPLAY CASE 
13.00 KG

Part QFind Size Length Case 
Qty

(mm) Pcs
TXDDPNSS37065 B055 3/8 65 10

TXDDPNSS31100 B060 5/16 100 10

TXDDPNSS31065 B050 5/16 65 10

TXDDPPHS20100 B325 PH2 100 25

TXDDIBHS25075 B002 1/4 75 10

TXDDPNSS31045 B025 5/16 45 10

TXDDPPHS20075 B317 PH2 75 25

TXDDPHXS50050 B350 HX5 50 25

TXDDPPHS20050 B315 PH2 50 25

TXDDPSQS30050 B372 SQ3 50 25

TXDDPPHS30050 B320 PH3 50 25

TXDDPSQS20050 B370 SQ2 50 25

TXDDDPHS20065 B922 PH2 65 25

TXDDPSQS10050 B368 SQ1 50 25

TXDDIPHS20025 B305 PH2 25 25

TXDDISLS40025 B535 SL4 25 25

TXDDIHXS50025 B345 HX5 25 25

TXDDISQS20025 QD11 SQ2 25 25

TXDDISQS30025 QD12 SQ3 25 25

TOTAL PIECES 400
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MIXED
TXDXK270-03

MIXED DISPLAY CASE 
13.00 KG

Part QFind Size Length Case 
Qty

(mm) Pcs
TXDIPNSS31065 B090 5/16 65 10

TXDDPNSS31100 B060 5/16 100 10

TXDDPPHS20075 B317 PH2 75 25

TXDIPPHS20100 B326 PH2 100 25

TXDDPNSS37065 B055 3/8 65 10

TXDDPNSS31065 B050 5/16 65 10

TXDIPTXS30050 BA38 T30 50 25

TXDIPTXS25050 BA15 T25 50 25

TXDDPHXS50050 B350 HX5 50 25

TXDIPHXS50050 B351 HX5 50 25

TXDDPPHS20050 B315 PH2 50 25

TXDIPPHS20050 B316 PH2 50 25

TXDDPSQS20050 B370 SQ2 50 25

TXDIPSQS20050 B371 SQ2 50 25

TXDDISQS20025 QD11 SQ2 25 25

TXDDIPHS20025 B305 PH2 25 25

TXDIISQS20025 B365 SQ2 25 25

TXDIIPHS20025 B306 PH2 25 25

TXDIIHXS50025 B346 HX5 25 25

TOTAL PIECES 415

36cm 29cm

47.3cm

28.5cm

50cm


